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Allergy Information

Key: Contains May Contain

 
Sesame  Gluten  

 
Crustaceans  Eggs  Lupin  Nuts  

Milk  Celery  
 

Sulphur Dioxide  Soya  Cereal  
 

Peanuts  

Fish  
 

Molluscs  
 

Mustard  

Nutritional Information

Serving Unit:  

()  

()  

()  

()  

()  

()

()  

()  

()  

Kiren-Foods Cheese and Tomato Pizza 5" - Information

5 " Medium Cheese & Tomato x 60

Dietary Information

Key: Suitable for

Kosher  
 

Vegetarian  Halal  Vegan  

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly

updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for

accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted. 
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Directions for Use

No usage information

Storage Instructions

No storage information

Kiren-Foods Cheese and Tomato Pizza 5" - Information

 

Ingredients

Pizza base (71%): (Fortified WHEAT flour, WHEAT flour, WHEAT GLUTEN, calcium carbonate, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamine), water, yeast, rapeseed oil, sugar, salt. Cheese flavour topping (18%): (cheese topping water,
palm oil, modified potato starch, salt, skimmed MILK powder, acidity regulator: Tricalcium phosphate.
Colour: beta carotene.), Mozzarella cheese (MILK), cheddar cheese (MILK), anti caking agent: potato
starch.. Tomato sauce (11%): (Tomato sauce: tomatoes, salt, sunflower oil, sugar, herbs & spices
(oregano, pepper, basil, garlic.) acidity regulator: citric acid, water.). 

Handling Information

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly

updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for

accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted. 
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